
O&M Budget Fiscal Note

RELATING TO:

Cost Center: Line Item:
Information Technology Systems 645 Professional Services

Line Item Impact
2016 Original Budget
Carryovers or Transfers
Adjusted Budget
Estimated Annual Expenditure including Request
Anticipated Year End Balance
Actual Year to Date Expenditures Through 8/16

For unfavorable Year End Balance, identify funding source: Absorbed within the Division

Other Division

X Unallocated Reserve

Anticipated Expenditure Timing
Current Year (2016)

Subsequent

Total Cost

Budget Review by: Date

Christine Durkin 8/16/2016

$8,400
$0

$8,400
$0

$8,400

Comments: The requested expenditures are for an amendment to the contract. The Budget Office will monitor the unfavorable variance, 
and, if necessary, request that the Commission authorize a transfer from the unallocated reserve at year-end. 

Approval of Amendment No. 1, Contract P-2671, Concrete5 Web Conversion and Hosting

$8,400

$0
$0
$0

$157,500
$245,900

Net Fiscal Impact
Requested 

Expenditures
Anticipated 

Savings/Revenues

$157,500
$0

($88,400)
$139,800
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