

O&M Budget Fiscal Note

RELATING TO:

Approval of Amendment No. 1, Contract P-2671, Concrete5 Web Conversion and Hosting

Cost Center:	Line Item:	Line Item:		
Information Technology Systems	645 Profession	645 Professional Services		
Line Item Impact				
2016 Original Budget		\$157,500		
Carryovers or Transfers		\$0		
Adjusted Budget		\$157,500		
Estimated Annual Expenditure including Request		\$245,900		
Anticipated Year End Balance		(\$88,400)		
Actual Year to Date Expenditures Through 8/16		\$139,800		
For unfavorable Year End Balance, identify funding source: Absorbed within the Division Other Division X Unallocated Reserve				
	<u>—</u>			
Austria et al Franço dittora Timina	Requested	Anticipated	Not Elevel Invest	
Anticipated Expenditure Timing	Expenditures	Savings/Revenues	Net Fiscal Impact	
Current Year (2016)	\$8,400	\$0	\$8,400	
Subsequent	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Total Cost _	\$8,400	\$0	\$8,400	
Comments: The requested expenditures are for an amendment to the contract. The Budget Office will monitor the unfavorable variance, and, if necessary, request that the Commission authorize a transfer from the unallocated reserve at year-end.				
Budget Review by:			Date	
Christine Durkin			8/16/2016	